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CTSASA Competition Results

Report Date: 2024-07-10

Results For: (2024) CTSASA Eastern Cape FITASC Sporting and English Sporting Championships 2024

English Sporting (ESP)

Overall CTSA No Name Category Class Class Position Province Prov Team Medal Score 1 Score 2 Shoot Off Score Total

1 5846 C GRIMMBACHER L B HG1 WC T1 90 90

2 3538 M DODS V A HG3 EC T2 88 88

3 2893 I GRIMMBACHER V Open HG2 WC T1 88 88

4 3576 D LEGG S B B1 WC T1 82 82

5 2981 RR RODRIGUES V Open EC T2 81 81
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Overall CTSA No Name Category Class Class Position Province Prov Team Medal Score 1 Score 2 Shoot Off Score Total

6 5443 G KNOTT S A A1 EC T3 79 79

7 6004 JW BOUCHER S B B2 EC 78 78

8 3320 JA MYBURGH V B B3 GN 77 77

9 4000 D MACKLEY SV A A2 EC 77 77

10 5384 T BLIGNAUT SV B EC 75 75

11 2211 D VAN ZYL S B WC 74 74

12 4898 M VAN DER BURGH S C C1 FS 71 71

13 57930 D BROWN SV B UK 70 70

14 5355 M PSARRAS J B EC 69 69

15 5232 L MORLACCI S C C2 EC 68 68

16 3779 J COUZIS SV A A3 WC 63 63

17 6029 J DU PREEZ V C C3 EC 61 61

18 4508 K KLETTE V B EC 61 61

19 5650 J PSARRAS J C EC 52 52
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Overall CTSA No Name Category Class Class Position Province Prov Team Medal Score 1 Score 2 Shoot Off Score Total

20 997 J ARSENIOU SV C EC 47 47

FITASC Sporting (sporting)

Overall CTSA No Name Category Class Class Position Province Prov Team Medal Score 1 Score 2 Shoot Off Score Total

1 2981 RR RODRIGUES S Open HG1 EC T2 89 89

2 2726 C BARTMAN S Open HG2 TEMP 89 89

3 2893 I GRIMMBACHER S Open HG3 WC T1 88 88

4 2211 D VAN ZYL M A A1 WC T1 87 87

5 3320 JA MYBURGH S Open GN 86 86

6 3576 D LEGG M A A2 WC T1 84 84

7 3538 M DODS S B B1 EC T2 82 82

8 5443 G KNOTT M A A3 EC T2 81 81

9 5846 C GRIMMBACHER L A WC 79 79

10 4000 D MACKLEY Ms A EC 77 77

11 5384 T BLIGNAUT Ms B B2 EC 75 75
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Overall CTSA No Name Category Class Class Position Province Prov Team Medal Score 1 Score 2 Shoot Off Score Total

12 4508 K KLETTE S C C1 EC 75 75

13 6004 JW BOUCHER M C C2 EC 74 74

14 3779 J COUZIS V B B3 WC 70 70

15 4898 M VAN DER BURGH M C C3 FS 69 69

16 57930 D BROWN Ms B UK 67 67

17 5232 L MORLACCI M C EC 64 64

18 5355 M PSARRAS J C EC 64 64

19 5448 A HORAK S C EC 64 64

20 5934 J JONES S B EC 63 63

21 5650 J PSARRAS J C EC 49 49

22 997 J ARSENIOU Ms C EC 43 43


